Inline Nitrogenation
– Efficient, hygienic Injector
– Micro bubble size
– Instant N2 dissolution
– PLC controlled
Membrane
technology
for beverage

tor form a large contact area between gas and beverage
ensuring instant and efficient dissolution. The applied N2
pressure controls final N2 concertation in beverage.
Optionally an additional membrane contactor is used to
remove CO2. This is useful for beverage with higher CO2
concertation, or beverage where a specific CO2/N2 concen-
trations shall be achieved. The removal of CO2 is set by the
level of vacuum applied to the Decarbonation membrane
contactor.
The unit is typically installed between two BBTs. The cen-
trifugal pump transfers beverage from the first tank into
the unit at constant pressure, temperature and flow. The
outlet valve is used to set up required beverage pressure
and flow. Final beverage is pushed to the second tank.
Models:
DNS050H DN 40 1½” 20 to 50 hl/h 9 to 22 gpm 18 to 42 bbls/h
DNS100H DN 50 2” 40 to 100 hl/h 18 to 44 gpm 35 to 85 bbls/h
DNS200H DN 65 2½” 100 to 200 hl/h 36 to 88 gpm 85 to 170 bbls/h
DNS300H DN 80 3” 200 to 300 hl/h 88 to 132 gpm 170 to 256 bbls/h
DNS300H DN 100 4” 300 to 500 hl/h 132 to 220 gpm 256 to 426 bbls/h
DNS750A DN 125 5” 300 to 750 hl/h 132 to 330 gpm 256 to 639 bbls/h
DNSA00A DN 150 6” 400 to 1000 hl/h 176 to 440 gpm 341 to 852 bbls/h
Bucher Denwel, spol. s r.o.
K Hajum 2
155 00 Praha